
Half Cents

Have a coin collection?
HCC Rare Coins can appraise and purchase it.
For over 30 years, HCC Rare Coins has been working with  
individuals and banks throughout the Midwest to provide  
expert and ethical free coin appraisals. 

Nickels

Half Dimes

Cents

Shield Nickels (1866-1883)

Flowing Hair (1794-1795)

Large One Cent (1793-1857)

Liberty Cap, Head Facing Right (1794-1797)

Liberty Cap, Head Facing Left (1793)

Liberty Nickels (1883-1912)

Draped Bust (1796-1805)

Flying Eagle Cent (1856-1858)

Draped Bust (1800-1808)

Buffalo Nickels (1913-1938)

Capped Bust (1829-1837)

Indian Head Cent (1859-1909)

Classic Head (1809-1836)

Jefferson *War Nickels* (1942-1945)

Liberty Seated (1837-1873)

Wheat Cent (1909-1958)

Braided Hair (1840-1857)

Date Range

Date Range

Date Range

Date Range

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Notes

Notes

Notes

Notes

Name:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Questions about how to
complete this form?

Call: 800-422-4405
Email: info@hcc-coin.com

Mail completed form to:

HCC Rare Coins
PO Box 790
Maumee, OH 43537



Quarters

Half Dollars

Silver Dollars

Bust Quarters (1796-1838)

Early Half Dollars (1794-1795)

Early Dollars (1794-1795)

Seated Quarters (1838-1891)

Bust Half Dollars (1796-1839)

Bust Dollars (1795-1804)

Barber Quarters (1892-1916)

Seated Half Dollars (1839-1891)

Gobrecht Dollars (1836-1839)

Franklin Half Dollars (1948-1963)

Morgan Dollars (1878-1921)

Standing Liberty Quarters (1916-1930)

Barber Half Dollars (1892-1915)

Seated Dollars (1840-1873)

Kennedy Half Dollars (1964)

Peace Dollars (1921-1935)

Washington Quarters (1932-1964)

Walking Liberty Half Dollars (1916-1947)

Trade Dollars (1873-1885)

Kennedy Half Dollars (1965-1970)

Eisenhower Dollars (1971-1978)

Date Range

Date Range

Date Range

Qty.

Qty.

Qty.

Notes

Notes

Notes

Dimes

Bust Dimes (1796-1837)

Seated Dimes (1837-1891)

Barber Dimes (1892-1916)

Mercury Dimes (1916-1945)

Roosevelt Dimes (1946-1964)

Date Range Qty. Notes

Other

Two-Cent Pieces (1864-1873)

Silver Three-Cent Pieces (Trimes) (1851-1873)

Nickel Three-Cent Pieces (1865-1889)

Twenty-Cent Pieces (1875-1878)

Date Range Qty. Notes



U.S. Mint & Proof Sets

U.S. Paper Money

1930s

$1

1940s

$2

1950s

$5

1960-1964

$10

1965-1969

$20

1970s

$50

1980s

$100

1990s

$500

2000 – Present

$1,000

Fractional Currency (3c, 5c, 10c, 25c, 50c)

Date Range

Date Range

Qty.

Qty.

Notes

Notes

Type Gold (1700s – early 1900s)

$1

$2.50

$3

$10

$4

$20

$5

Date Range Qty. Notes

Commemorative Half Dollars (1892-1954)

Description Qty. NotesDate Range



Modern U.S. Mint Commemoratives (1982 – Present)

Description Qty. NotesDate Range

Silver Coins/Rounds/Bars (Type: American Eagles, Canadian Maples, Private Mint)

Description Qty. NotesDate Range

Gold Coins/Rounds/Bars (Type: American Eagles, Canadian Maples, Private Mint)

Description Qty. NotesDate Range

Foreign Coins/Paper/Tokens/Other
Description Qty. NotesDate Range


